Tuotantotuki ammattitaiteilijoille

kvltk 10.2.2022 § 13

Sukunimi

Etunimi

Avustuksen
kayttotarkoitus lyhyesti

Haettava
avustuksen
maara

Arvioidut
menot
yhteensa

Omarahoitus
osuus

Muualta
haetut
avustukset

Arvioidut
tulot
yhteensa

Ehdotus

PAATOS

Kovanen

Anna

Teosten valmistaminen
nayttelyyn Jarvenpaan
taidetalossa
17.5.-5.6.2022

2090

3828

1738

0

3828

1000

1000

Leppanen

Risto

Taikamatka-
lahitaikuusesityksen
suunnittelu, harjoittelu ja
toteutus

5000

5000

500

6250

2500

2500

Meckelborg

Maritta

Teosten valmistaminen
taidendyttelyihin

7000

10572

3550

10550

3000

3000

Myllyvirta

Marikki

Naytelman
kasikirjoittaminen,
ohjaustyo ja esitykset
teatteri KuusToistassa

1000

2800

800

2800

1000

1000

Ranta

Kaarle

Klassisen musiikin
savellystyo Soiva
Halosenniemi -
projektissa

5000

32440

15440

12000

32440

Repo

Julius

Kokeellinen
lyhytdokumentti Aleksis
Kiven eldmasta Tuusulan
mokilla

4000

5000

1000

5000

2000

2000

Sillanpaa

Silja

Vuorovaikutteisen
Makeasti oravainen -
lastenesityksen
toteuttaminen

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

YHTEENSA

27090

12500

12500




